B Coffee

:[»_E»_

Coffee

TIRF LYY
Espresso

NTF—)
Cappuccino

B 7 G
Café au Lait

BT =TT
Café Latte

T7 ) —h
Café Cream

BTV Aa—b—
Decaffeinated Coffee

BT =FH
Café Mocha

TARY 4 —a—k—
Iced Vienna Coffee

LFEOBEITHIR, HEBR ROV —E 2B (13%) ZMESE TV EEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,100

¥1,250

¥1,250



B JING Tea

JING A2 7Yy aTLyr77—Ak ¥1,100
JING English Breakfast
JING 7—nJvA ¥1,100

JING Earl Grey

BEFEE (BOFAVISHR) ¥1,100
Jade Sword Green Tea

FGAF LR T I IT4— ¥1,100
Lychee Red Black Tea
TIT—=Y T« PR AI E—F ¥1,450

Flowering Jasmine Peach

B =Yoo ReTToa ¥1,600
Darjeeling Second Flush
T4 T =TT =T — K ¥1,600

Vintage Cooked Pu-erh

XA =)L ¥1,600
Jasmine Pearl

LB AR, B BR OV —E R (13%) ZMEIE TV EEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.



B Decaffeinated( A7=A2 LR )

IXRN—=I VP =T ¥1,100
Peppermint Leaf

HEI—)LeTTT— ¥1,450
Chamomile Flowers

BT A VAT —— ¥1,100
Decaffeinated Coffee

EROBSHIE, MR RO —E 2B (13%) 2B TV T ET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.



B Other Drink

FLY Fi ST IV a—R
Orange or Grapefruit Juice
BT AT LD TIEDYV T NVIRERLETT,

FMeRETOINDT 2 —R

Tomato & Apple Juice
EXIVBERMMNRFEEICHROHLT YT,
EEXOBRREED 2] APBILBVET,

RybhFaab—hk E¥2lX TAAFazb—Fb
Hot or Iced Chocolate

VEVAIYY 2
Lemon Squash

Y=
Perrier

BTV
Evian

EEIRINT 4 —F—

Japanese Mineral Water

LB AR, B BR OV —E R (13%) ZMEIE TV EEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BEEHRPTLAX —REPTEWELELAZ Y 7 IR B UAITIESY,

¥1,050

¥1,050

¥1,050

¥900

¥800

¥800

¥650

Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



B Salad
FhEeEY Y7L TF—ADH T L —E ¥1,200
Tomato and Mozzarella Caprese

VIRV =Y TH ¥1,200
Mixed Green Salad

V==Y THF ¥1,600

Caesar Salad with Cured Ham

B| Sandwich

T AT A T T T NTAY R 4T ¥2,100
Westin Club House Sandwich

ROETNH VR 49T ¥1,500
Vegetable Sandwich
A TF I R4 TF ¥2,000

Minced Beef Cutlet Sandwich

BTN — ¥2,650
Beef Burger

R—aybFzof —F—X X TNA—F—XERRUEIN

Grilled beef,

Your choice of grilled bacon,cheddar cheese or blue cheese

BN 77 >y ¥200
Additional Fried Egg

EFROEHEIZ AR, IHBRBE OV —E R (13%) ZMEIE TV EEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BAEFHBRPTLNX—2E NI NELIELRZ Y 7 ITB R LATIEEN,
Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



B| Dessert

r—3tvh ¥1,600
Cake Set

BFHOr—Fa—b— FIEDOEH

Cake Set with Your Choice of Coffee or Tea

TARIY—2L Fizld T —Xyh ¥850
Ice Cream or Sherbet

r—xtLIvar ¥700
Our Cake Selection

EFROEEIZHIR, HBHBR OV —E 2B (13%) 2NESETVWEREEET,
All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.

BEEHROTUVAX—REPTENELELRF Y 7 IR R UIFKIESN,
Please advise us of any dietary requirements or food allergies that you may have.



